No. 21642 Wet/Dry Cutting System

™

ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION ORDER NOD.
21641 Adaptar Kit 21642-38
21642-01 Hex Hd. Screw MEX1E 21642-39
21642-02 Cuter Flange 21642-40
21642-03 Inmar Flarge 21642-41
21642-04 Spindle 21642-42
21642-05 Woodnull Kay M4x4x10 21642-43
21642-06 Ring 21642-44
21642-07 Ball Bearing Cowver 21642-45
21642-08 Ball Bearing 62071 LLB 21642-46
21642-09 Retaining Hing 21642-47
21642-10 Hex Hd. Screw MAx25 (4) 21642-48
21642-11 Spring Washer M4 (4] 21642-49
21642-12 Salety Cover

21642-13 Gear

21642-14 Meedla Bearing HROE10

21642-15 Hd. Screw M5x40

21642-16 Spring Washer M5 (6)

21642-17 Gear Housing

21642-18 Retaining King

21642-19 Gear

21642-20 Ball Bearing 629 LLB

21642-21 Woodnul Key M3x3x10

21642-22 Armature Assembly

21642-23 Ball Bearirig 608.LL

21642-24 Hd. Screw M5xE5 (2)

21642-25 Field Assemibly

21642-26 Wire Conmector

21642-27 Miotor Howsing

21642-28 Hd Screw MAOx2074)

21642-29 Carbon Brush Holder {2)

21642-30 Carbon Béush (2)

21642-31 Brush Cag (2)

21642-32 Power Supply Cord

21642-33 Cord Guard

21642-34 Cord Clip

21642-35 Hd Screw M 6(2)

21642-36 Single Cord

21642-37 Switch

DESCRIPTION

switch Guard

Hamdle Cover

Hase

Retaining King

Fin

Thumb Screw MEx10
Virnyl Tube Holder
Thumb Scresw MEx30
Metal Collar

Wranch

Hax Wrench

Shalt Gear

All Prices im 1.5, Dollars

Made in Tanesan 701






